South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:28:25 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2233 (Rat #0045, Act #0029 of 1985) General Bill, By F.X. Archibald, C.M. Dangerfield, D.O. Hawkins, R.L. Helmly,
Martin and D.E. Martin

A Bill to amend Act 151 of 1983, as amended, relating to the examination of the Insurance Reserve Funds, so as to provide
that the Chief Insurance Commissioner examine the funds every three years instead of each year.

01/24/85
01/24/85
02/13/85
02/14/85
02/19/85
02/19/85
02/19/85
03/12/85
03/13/85
03/14/85
03/20/85
03/25/85
03/25/85
03/25/85
04/03/85

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-402

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-402
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-675
Read second time HJ-802

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-859

Introduced and read first time SJ-584

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-58
Committee report: Favorable Banking and Insurance SJ-818
Read second time SJ-848

Read third time and enrolled SJ-875

Ratified R 45

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/25/85

Act No. 29

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



