

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2233 (Rat #0045, Act #0029 of 1985) General Bill, By F.X. Archibald, C.M. Dangerfield, D.O. Hawkins, R.L. Helmly, Martin and D.E. Martin

A Bill to amend Act 151 of 1983, as amended, relating to the examination of the Insurance Reserve Funds, so as to provide that the Chief Insurance Commissioner examine the funds every three years instead of each year.

01/24/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-402
01/24/85	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-402
02/13/85	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-675
02/14/85	House	Read second time HJ-802
02/19/85	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-859
02/19/85	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-584
02/19/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-58
03/12/85	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Banking and Insurance SJ-818
03/13/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-848
03/14/85	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-875
03/20/85		Ratified R 45
03/25/85		Signed By Governor
03/25/85		Effective date 03/25/85
03/25/85		Act No. 29
04/03/85		Copies available